L09000083934

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Mudiess)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, , ,
(Daywood Niverban)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
opedar instructions to rining Officer.
A. LUNT
AUG 31 2009

EXAMINER

Office Use Only



300160008193

08/28/09--01029--017 **155.00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

ShareCare Enterprises, LLC

Enclosed is an original and one copy of the Articles with a check in the amount of \$155.00 for the Secretary of State which represents the filing fee for a Limited Liability Company.

Please return the enclosed additional copies to me with the filing date stamped on it.

FROM: Strategic Corporate Services Plus, Inc

1500 Avenue F Suite 3

Ely, Nevada 89301

866-310-7269

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Division of C				
SUBJECT:			are Enterprises	s, LLC	
		Name of Limit	ted Liability Company		
The enc	losed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.		
Please r	eturn all corres	spondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:		
_			Tina Boyce	<u></u>	
			Name of Person		
_		Strategic Cor	porate Services Pl	lus, INC.	7 ~
			Firm/Company		2009 AUG SEURE TA
		1500	Avenue F Suite 3		HAZZ UG
			Address		28 ARY SSEE
		E	Ely, NV. 89301		PH PH
_		Cit	ty/State and Zip Code		P: 2
_		E-mail address: (to be used	ce@sfstaxes.com	difference (DA 30
For furtl	her information	n concerning this matter, pleas	•	erication)	
	Tir	na Boyce	at (866)	310-7269	
		e of Person	_ ** \	aytime Telephone Numb	
Enclose	ed is a check f	for the following amount:			
_		\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fe Certified Copy (additional copy is en	Certifica (nclosed)	Filing Fee, ate of Status & I Copy I copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courie Registration So Division of Co Clifton Buildi 2661 Executiv Tallahassee, F	ection orporations ing ve Center Circle	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:									
(Mus	ShareCare	e Enterprises, LLC mited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC	2.")						
ARTICLE II - Add The mailing address		of the principal office of the Limi	ited Liability Company is:						
Principal Office A	ddress:	Mailing Address:							
3743 NW 207th D Miami Garden≨FL		3743 NW 207th Drive Miami Garders FL 33055							
(The Limited Liability Conbusiness entity with an ac	mpany cannot serve as its ctive Florida registration.	egistered Office, & Registered As own Registered Agent. You must designate) ss of the registered agent are:	an individual or another						
-	William W. McMiller		2009 AUG 28 SECRETARY						
		Name	HAX.						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		3 NW 207th Drive	28 SEE						
		dress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	7 3 m						
-	Miami Gard	_ <u> </u>	SE SE SE D						
		ty, State, and Zip	28 TIDA						
liability compan registered agent an statutes relating to	y at the place design d agree to act in thi. o the proper and con	nt and to accept service of process f nated in this certificate, I hereby ac s capacity. I further agree to comp mplete performance of my duties, a n as registered agent as provided fo	cept the appointment as ly with the provisions of all nd I am familiar with and						

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

"MGR" = Manage "MGRM" = Mana		Name and Address:			
MGRM	_	William W. McMiller 3743.NW 207th Drive Miami Garden≨FL 33055			
			TALLAIN	2009 AUG 28	•
	_			328 PM 2:	IT
(Use attachment if	f necessary)			28	
	ed, the date must b te of filing.)	e date of filing: (Conservation of the date of filing:	OPTION siness da	,	or
	William W	er or an authorized representative of a member.			
į	Signature of a memor				
	(In accordance with se	ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.)			

Page 2 of 2

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)